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Code
1500
1501
1504
1502
1503

1510
1511
1512
1513

1519

1520
1521
1524
1514
1522
1523
1526

1527
1528
1529
1524
1530
1531
1546

1505
1516
1532
1533
1534
1509

1536
1506
1514
1548
1535
1540
1545

1546

Physician Exam - Nasal Exam Codes

Description

yellow nasal drainage
white Nasal drainage
(clear) watery drainage
acute rhinitis

allergic rhinitis

tender frontal sinus(es) (diffuse sinus)
tender maxillary sinus(es)

tender ethmoid sinus(es)

tender spenoid sinus(es)

slight mass in nasal sinus

deviated septum

enlarged turbinates
turbinates pale and boggy
turbinates cyanotic

nasal polyp

septal perforation
rhinophyma

runny nose
inflamed nasal mucosa, erythgmatous
pale mucosa

protuberance of nasal septum

swollen nasal mucosa

dry mucosa

thining nasal mucosa

occuled nasal passage

narrow nasal passage

nasal congestion, sinus congestion
blue mucosa

lesion (of nostril)

flattened nasal bridge

blood clot in nose

dried blood in nose

nose assymetric

nosebleed

upper respiratory viral infection
facial asymmetry/ facial droop

well healed scar

s/p surgery
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Code
1515
1525
1507
1508
1517
1537
1549
1550
1538

Description

excoriated area

turbinates swollen & boggy

+ PND (post nasal drip)

allergies

sinus problem, drainage, sx
sinus pain

turbinates cyanotic

protuberance of nasal septum
decreased sense of smell & taste

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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